MESTQ
KROME

Ztraty a nalezy ZARI 2025-3

182/2025
184/2025
185/2025
186/2025
187/2025
188/2025
189/2025

RiZ

9.9.2025
15.9.2025
17.9.2025
13.9.2025
16.9.2025
17.9.2025
17.9.2025

Méstsky urad Kromériz
Velké namésti 115
767 01 Kromériz

Svazek kli¢l

Osvédceni o registraci vozidla
Klice

Jizdni kolo

Kocarek

PenéZenka s obsahem
Svazek kli¢u

tel. +420 573 321 111
fax +420 573 331 481



